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

10 room house, 7 bedrms., slp. pch. & 3
baths in excellent neighborhood for
well under $£25,000.

11 room house, 6 bedrms., 3 baths; lot
125x150, must sell, leaving town. These
3 houses low prices for quick action.

F.B. Thomas & Co.

743 Elm St Winn. 2850
TITN26-1te

EAST WINNETKA
8 ROOM BRICK

HOUSE UNUSUALLY WELL BUILT
for owner, plans compel him to sell

5 bdrms., 3 baths, slpg. pch., solarium.,

bkfst. rm., oil ht.,, 2 car gar., large
grounds, close to lake, schools and
trans. $60,000.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Ph. Winn. 2032
TTLTN49-1tc

WINNETKA

2 ADS, AUG. 4 & 11 SOLD OUR “JUN-
ior Estate” listing. We have since listed
another *“Junior Estate” close to all
conveniences at only $§26,500. Has 100
ft. frontage, beautiful trees and de-
lightful home. An unusual opportunity.

CROSBY & McKENDRY

566 Center St. Ph. Winn. 2032

TTILTNA49-1te |

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT

NEW 7 ROOM BRICK HOUSE, AT-
tached garage. H. W. heat. Convenient
to Indian Hill station. Price $17,500.
Easy terms.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

714 Elm Street Winnetka 2198
TTT26-1tc
SOUTH EAST WINNETKA

7T RM. STUCCO, 4 BEDRMS. EX. LAV.
on 2nd floor; sun porch; oil heat,
metal weatherstrips. Beautifully land-
scaped corner. Price reduced $3000 for
immediate sale. Tel. owner Winnetka
427. TILTN49-1tp

FOR SALE—IN SKOKIE VALLEY.
Modern 7 rm. house, 2-car garage, 5
acres, wooded and landscaped. Bargain
at $32,000. No brokers. Ph. Wilmette
1582. 77T26-1te

I 'k FOR SALE—HOUSES
FOR SALE—IN NORTHBROOK, NEW

5 rm. bungalow on quiet street. $8,500.
Terms. No brokers. Ph, Wilmette 1582,
TTT26-1te

NEW 5 RM. STUCCO BUNGALOW

with bath, fireplace, disappearing stair-
way to attic. In Northbrook. For in-
formation tel. Winn. 2858. T7T26-1tp

¢ RM. MODERN HOME ON SUNSET
rd. nr. schools, transp. & lake. Wooded
lot, 2-car gar. Oil burner, H. W. heat
automatic H, W. heater., Tel. Winn.
1611, TTTN26-1tc

WILL SACRIFICE $18,000 6 ROOM HSE.
1 car gar. 1011 Ash st. Winn.
TTILTN49-1tp

i8 FOR SALE—VACANT

PROSPECT AVE. LOT

LAST LOT FOR SALE ON THIS
beautiful, almost private street; highest
point in Winnetka; 85 feet superb
frontage adjoining wonderful homes;
$18,000.

Heinsen Realty Co.

Exclusive Agents
Winnetka Phone Winn. 254
TSLTN49-1tc

|t‘. -
720 Elm St.,

89 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

RENT YOUR HOME

BY LISTING IT WITH THIS OFFICE.
We have many requests for houses of
good character and location.

Baird& W arner, Inc.

FOUNDED 1855
Real Estate, Mortgages, Investments,
Property Managers, Renting
528 Davis Street - Greenleaf 1855
B - SOL'TN49-1te

99 WNTD. TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES
Wanted to rent

BETWEEN WILMETTE AND GLEN-
coe—Furnished house — would like 6
bedrooms with 3 baths, and large

grounds. Early possession, with year’'s
lease. Highest references furnished.
Write giving full Information to Box
111, Hubbard Woods, Ill. 90LTN49-1tp

WANTED TO RENT FROM OCT. 1 TO
March 1, furn. house with 4 or 5 bed-
rms., Winn. or Glencoe pfd. Tel. Glen-
coe 674. Y0TN26-1tc

96 WANTED TO BUY—HOUSES

HOME ON NORTH SHORE, 7T ROOMS
2 baths, not over 5 yrs. old. 1. H.
Pierce. Phone Briargate 1223, or add.
1440 Thorne Ave. 96 LTN49-1tp

ANTIQUES

EXTRA SPECIAL

| TWO WEEKS SALE OF ANTIQUES!
Large shipments have crowded my
home—never before have I had so rare
and varied an assortment. Solid wal-
nut chests, beautifully refinished at
$35. Special low prices on chairs. Come
early while selections are complete.
808 Washington St. (1 Block South
of Main St.) Evanston. 99L.TN49-1te

Ilﬂ FOR SALE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS

AUCTION SALE

| TO SATISFY STORAGE CHARGES—
will sell on Sat. Sept. 8th at 10 A M.
at the Rench fire proof warehouse
formally the Warble Storage Co., 521
Main St., Wil, Ill. Large assortment
of furniture consisting of: dressers,
chiffoniers, living and dining room
suites, gas ranges, china and kitchen
cabinets, roll top desks, rockers, chairs,
beds, springs, matresses, rugs and
household goods of all kinds. The above
goods will positively be sold regardless

of price.
J. RALPH, AUCTIONEER. ‘
2727-29 Lincoln Ave., Chicago, Il
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